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Genazzano FCJ College

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:37 13:44

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

17/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 16/07/2022 at 17:44  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 71 TURCO Chiara 37.31 38.52 37.31

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 73 ANSELL Gabriella 25.55 25.40 25.40

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 76 ANSELL Isabella DSQ 24.01 24.01

2 74 ZANATTA Charlotte 32.04 DNS 32.04 8.03

3 75 CARPENTER Isla 32.89 DNS 32.89 8.88

4 77 MCKINNON Sienna DNS 45.31 45.31 21.30

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 79 ARMSTRONG Emily DNS 40.97 40.97

2 81 COCOCCIA Gemma DNS 47.14 47.14 6.17

3 80 MCKINNON India DNS 48.18 48.18 7.21

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 87 RYAN Brodie 24.26 24.61 24.26
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:37 13:44
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 88 HEDDING Moni 30.74 28.96 28.96 4.70

3 84 VERROCCHI Matisse 31.60 29.83 29.83 5.57

4 89 MCKEOWN Ella 30.32 29.89 29.89 5.63

5 85 CHANG Kathy DNS 33.72 33.72 9.46

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

72 WALKER Eleanor

77 MCKINNON Sienna 45.31

78 BREWER Ivy

79 ARMSTRONG Emily 40.97

80 MCKINNON India 48.18

81 COCOCCIA Gemma 47.14

82 KOBAYASHI-WALSH Grace

83 BAWDEN Maureen

85 CHANG Kathy 33.72

86 WROBEL Alexandra

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

76 ANSELL Isabella 24.01 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

72 WALKER Eleanor

74 ZANATTA Charlotte 32.04

75 CARPENTER Isla 32.89

78 BREWER Ivy

82 KOBAYASHI-WALSH Grace

83 BAWDEN Maureen

86 WROBEL Alexandra

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Genazzano FCJ College

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:37 13:44

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 76 ANSELL Isabella D3G ALP DSQ 24.01 24.01

2 87 RYAN Brodie D1G ALP 24.26 24.61 24.26 0.25

3 73 ANSELL Gabriella D4G ALP 25.55 25.40 25.40 1.39

4 88 HEDDING Moni D1G ALP 30.74 28.96 28.96 4.95

5 84 VERROCCHI Matisse D1G ALP 31.60 29.83 29.83 5.82

6 89 MCKEOWN Ella D1G ALP 30.32 29.89 29.89 5.88

7 74 ZANATTA Charlotte D3G ALP 32.04 DNS 32.04 8.03

8 75 CARPENTER Isla D3G ALP 32.89 DNS 32.89 8.88

9 85 CHANG Kathy D1G ALP DNS 33.72 33.72 9.71

10 71 TURCO Chiara D6G ALP 37.31 38.52 37.31 13.30

11 79 ARMSTRONG Emily D2G ALP DNS 40.97 40.97 16.96

12 77 MCKINNON Sienna D3G ALP DNS 45.31 45.31 21.30

13 81 COCOCCIA Gemma D2G ALP DNS 47.14 47.14 23.13

14 80 MCKINNON India D2G ALP DNS 48.18 48.18 24.17

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

72 WALKER Eleanor D5G ALP

77 MCKINNON Sienna D3G ALP 45.31

78 BREWER Ivy D2G ALP

79 ARMSTRONG Emily D2G ALP 40.97

80 MCKINNON India D2G ALP 48.18

81 COCOCCIA Gemma D2G ALP 47.14

82 KOBAYASHI-WALSH Grace D1G ALP

83 BAWDEN Maureen D1G ALP
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:37 13:44
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85 CHANG Kathy D1G ALP 33.72

86 WROBEL Alexandra D1G ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

76 ANSELL Isabella D3G ALP 24.01 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

72 WALKER Eleanor D5G ALP

74 ZANATTA Charlotte D3G ALP 32.04

75 CARPENTER Isla D3G ALP 32.89

78 BREWER Ivy D2G ALP

82 KOBAYASHI-WALSH Grace D1G ALP

83 BAWDEN Maureen D1G ALP

86 WROBEL Alexandra D1G ALP

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Genazzano FCJ College

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:37 13:44

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 71 TURCO Chiara 37.31 38.52 1:15.83

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 73 ANSELL Gabriella 25.55 25.40 50.95

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 87 RYAN Brodie 24.26 24.61 48.87

2 88 HEDDING Moni 30.74 28.96 59.70 10.83

3 89 MCKEOWN Ella 30.32 29.89 1:00.21 11.34

4 84 VERROCCHI Matisse 31.60 29.83 1:01.43 12.56

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

72 WALKER Eleanor

77 MCKINNON Sienna 45.31

78 BREWER Ivy

79 ARMSTRONG Emily 40.97

80 MCKINNON India 48.18

81 COCOCCIA Gemma 47.14
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:37 13:44
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82 KOBAYASHI-WALSH Grace

83 BAWDEN Maureen

85 CHANG Kathy 33.72

86 WROBEL Alexandra

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

76 ANSELL Isabella 24.01 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

72 WALKER Eleanor

74 ZANATTA Charlotte 32.04

75 CARPENTER Isla 32.89

78 BREWER Ivy

82 KOBAYASHI-WALSH Grace

83 BAWDEN Maureen

86 WROBEL Alexandra

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Genazzano FCJ College

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:37 13:44

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

17/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 16/07/2022 at 17:46  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 87 RYAN Brodie Women 24.26 24.61 48.87

2 73 ANSELL Gabriella Women 25.55 25.40 50.95 2.08

3 88 HEDDING Moni Women 30.74 28.96 59.70 10.83

4 89 MCKEOWN Ella Women 30.32 29.89 1:00.21 11.34

5 84 VERROCCHI Matisse Women 31.60 29.83 1:01.43 12.56

6 71 TURCO Chiara Women 37.31 38.52 1:15.83 26.96

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

72 WALKER Eleanor Women

77 MCKINNON Sienna Women 45.31

78 BREWER Ivy Women

79 ARMSTRONG Emily Women 40.97

80 MCKINNON India Women 48.18

81 COCOCCIA Gemma Women 47.14

82 KOBAYASHI-WALSH Grace Women

83 BAWDEN Maureen Women

85 CHANG Kathy Women 33.72

86 WROBEL Alexandra Women

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

76 ANSELL Isabella Women 24.01 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

72 WALKER Eleanor Women
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:37 13:44
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74 ZANATTA Charlotte Women 32.04

75 CARPENTER Isla Women 32.89

78 BREWER Ivy Women

82 KOBAYASHI-WALSH Grace Women

83 BAWDEN Maureen Women

86 WROBEL Alexandra Women

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


